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

Millers Corners Rd,Town of Florida

Remodeled country farmhouse with a new light maple
kit. & breakfast bar. DR is open to the kit. and LR

w/pellet stove. 3 beds and 1 3/4 baths. Back FR over-
looks the fields. Detached 2 car garage with workshop
has electric, new siding, new metal roof and all set on

8.70 acres with 480’ of frontage. $119,500.

Town of Amsterdam Executive Ranch

Turn-key ready executive home on a park like 1.30 acre lot near the
Municipal golf course. Inside it has an oversized EIK with new

white-on-white cabinets and a huge center island for prep work,
formal DR and LR each with wood burning FP and vaulted ceilings.

And it comes with 4 large BR, 3 updated BA, and there is a 
finished basement FR and so much more! Offers wanted on

REDUCED $199,900

Good condition single family home situated on a quiet side
street. Home features galley kit. w/solid wood cabinets,

H/W and appliances, DR and spacious LR. 2 beds, 1 bath
w/laundry, side porch to newer garage, open front porch

and a great backyard! $49,900.

FFCS Schools

Low Maintenance

Excellent condition 2006 Condominium featuring an open
kitchen, dining room, and living room with a gas fireplace.

2 bedrooms, 1 full bath and a den. 1 car garage and 
situated in a 55 and up community. $157,000.

Lincoln Ave, Amsterdam

Excellent condition 2 family home with 1,326 sq. ft. in each
flat and beautiful woodwork! Each flat has lg. EIK, DR, double
LR, 3 beds & 1 updated bath each. Hardwood flooring, open

porches and enclosed back porches. Separate heat and lights,
newer roof, full basement, nice yard, walk up attic and a 2 car

garage. $94,000.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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SERVING HOMES IN THE FOLLOWING COUNTIES:
� Albany � Fulton � Herkimer

� Montgomery � Oneida � Otsego � Rensselaer
� Saratoga � Schenectady � Schoharie

For More Information
Call John Snyder
518-673-0129

February 28, 2015 Issue
Deadline Wednesday, February 18, 2015
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A driveway is more than just a place to park your car. The right
driveway material can add considerable curb appeal to your
home, increasing its resale value along the way.

Homeowners have many options at their disposal when
choosing a driveway material, and the right material for one

home may not be the best fit for another. The following is a run-
down of popular driveway surfaces and what homeowners can
expect of each of them.

Brick
Many homeowners believe brick driveways provide the most

aesthetic appeal, and it’s hard to argue with the beauty of brick
driveways and walkways. Brick driveways come in various col-
ors and hues, and many homeowners opt to have the color of
their brick driveways match their landscaping, which further
adds to curb appeal. But that curb appeal is only appealing if the
driveway is designed and installed correctly, and homeowners
can expect to pay a premium for that, as brick driveway installa-
tion is very labor intensive.

Gravel
Gravel driveways may not be as commonplace as they once

were, but this cost effective driveway material is still an option.
Homeowners who live in regions with mild winters without snow
might benefit most from gravel driveways, which can be difficult
to negotiate when shoveling snow. Gravel tends to be the least
expensive driveway material to install, but professionals may
recommend that a new top layer of gravel be laid once or twice
a year to replace material lost to wind and everyday usage.

Asphalt
Asphalt remains a popular driveway material, thanks in large

part to its practicality and ease of installation. Unlike other drive-
way surface materials, asphalt is available in just one color,
black, and that lack of versatility has led many homeowners to
consider other options. But asphalt remains an affordable drive-
way surface material that’s relatively easy to repair. Cracks and
holes in asphalt are somewhat common, but resealing such
blemishes once every three to five years is typically enough to
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